
Laundry  
Range
The right amount 
of care

30
0 

SE
R
IE

SDimension Guide
Pull-out extractor hood

Model: 
ECP6311GB

Distance from gas or electric hob​

Please note! Dimensions to be used as a guide only. All customers MUST refer to the user manual supplied with the product for detailed installation instructions.
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Dimensions

width height depth

Product (mm) 598 175 282

598 mm

282 mm

175 mm

19 mm
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